
No Name Surname Index e-mail address PhD Programme Date Result

1 Adam Antosiak 1116220 adam.antosiak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12.09.2022 positive
2 Patryk Chudy 1179179 patryk.chudy@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive
3 Patrycja Dudek (Cierniak) 1180093 patrycja.cierniak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive
4 Michał Kanoza 1124471 michal.kanoza@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12:09.2022 positive
5 Dominik Kowalczyk 1123743 dominik.kowalczyk@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive
6 Agnieszka Kusiak 1117585 a.kusiak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12.09.2022 positive
7 Aleksandra Lewandowska 1114165 aleksandra.lewandowska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
8 Angelika Mazur 1126828 angelika_mazur@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
9 Ahmed Ismail Mohamed 1121446 ahmed.ismailhassan@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive

10 Aleksandra Murzyn 1127350 aleksandra.murzyn@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
11 Elwira Nieboga 1116667 elwira.nieboga@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12.09.2022 positive
12 Monika Orpel 1179356 monika.orpel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive
13 Alicja Płonczyńska 1114202 alicja.plonczynska@uj.edu.pl BBB&B 14.09.2022 positive
14 Maciej Pudełek 1122755 maciej.pudelek@uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
15 Aureliusz Schuster 1116705 aureliusz.schuster@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12.09.2022 positive
16 Magdalena Smolarz 1121761 magdalena.smolarz@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
17 Jan Wolnik 1113168 jan.wolnik@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
18 Mariola Wolska-Gębarzewska 1116711 mariola.wolska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 12.09.2022 positive
19 Tomasz Żądło 1034239 tomasz.zadlo@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BBB&B 13.09.2022 positive
20 Daniel Jakubiec 1107669 daniel.jakubiec@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 08.09.2022 positive
21 Natalia Janiszewska 1115357 natalia.janiszewska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 12.09.2022 positive
22 Agata Kubisiak 1114334 agata.kubisiak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 20.09.2022 positive
23 Dominik Panek 1122023 dominik.panek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 08.09.2022 positive
24 Carina Rząca 1128270 carina.rzaca@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 08.09.2022 positive
25 Sara Seweryn 1148585 sara.seweryn@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 20.09.2022 positive
26 Yana Shymborska 1172457 yana.shymborska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl BioPhysics 12.09.2022 positive
27 Dominika Drab 1121949 dominika.drab@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
28 Kinga Kamińska 1127657 kinga.kaminska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
29 Wojciech Kosiek 1179233 wj.kosiek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
30 Agnieszka Kurdziel 1047016 agnieszka.kurdziel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
31 Mikołaj Mazur 1113053 mikolaj.mazur@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
32 Paulina Mizia 1122417 paulinamizia@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
33 Izabela Rams-Pociecha 1122877 iza.rams@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
34 Anna Such 1130645 anna.biala@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
35 Olha Timofieieva 1159809 olha.timofieieva@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
36 Karolina Truchan 1135876 karolina.truchan@uj.edu.pl Biology 13.09.2022 positive
37 Karolina Augustyniak 1127270 karolinakatarzyna.augustyniak@uj.edu.pl Chemistry 13.09.2022 positive
38 Marek Białoruski 1122354 marek.bialoruski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 20.09.2022 positive
39 Iwona Biel 1130674 i.biel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 23.09.2022 positive
40 Tomasz Charytanowicz 1124114 tomasz.charytanowicz@uj.edu.pl Chemistry 19.09.2022 positive
41 Patrycja Gryta 1126970 patrycja.gryta@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 23.09.2022 positive
42 Katarzyna Jędrzejowska 1126397 katarzyna.jedrzejowska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 06.09.2022 positive
43 Damian Jędrzejowski 1123973 damian.jedrzejowski@uj.edu.pl Chemistry 12.09.2022 positive
44 Joanna Klimek 1126393 joanna.klimek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 05.09.2022 positive
45 Aleksandra Krajcer 1122102 aleksandra.krajcer@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 07.09.2022 positive
46 Patrycja Leszczenko 1125342 patrycja.leszczenko@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 06.09.2022 positive
47 Grzegorz Łazarski 1124275 grzegorz.lazarski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 01.09.2022 positive
48 Adrianna Machowska 1126528 adrianna.machowska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 07.09.2022 positive
49 Aneta Medaj 1179273 aneta.medaj@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 20.09.2022 positive
50 Karolina Mermer 1125301 karolina.mermer@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 02.09.2022 positive
51 Krystian Mróz 1124345 mroz@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 20.09.2022 positive
52 Jagoda Orleańska 1158368 jagoda.orleanska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 06.09.2022 positive
53 Renata Palowska 1124242 renata.palowska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 19.09.2022 positive
54 Łukasz Pięta 1126076 lukasz.pieta@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 12.09.2022 positive
55 Paweł Ręka 1121755 pawel.reka@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 22.09.2022 positive
56 Ismael Rodriguez Rodriguez 1161389 ismael.rodriguez@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 16.09.2022 positive
57 Katarzyna Rogacz 1125545 katarzyna.rogacz@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 22.09.2022 positive
58 Jan Rzepiela 1121572 jan.rzepiela@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 09.09.2022 positive
59 Paweł Stelmaszczyk 1111554 pawel.stelmaszczyk@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 20.09.2022 positive
60 Rohith Suku 1179433 rohith.suku@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 21.09.2022 positive
61 Jakub Zakrzewski 1125218 j.zakrzewski@uj.edu.pl Chemistry 13.09.2022 positive
62 Seweryn Żubrowski 1107130 seweryn.zubrowski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Chemistry 09.09.2022 positive
63 Mikołaj Żychowicz 1123998 mikolaj.zychowicz@uj.edu.pl Chemistry 17.09.2022 positive
64 Piotr Bednarek 1158841 piotr.bednarek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 14.09.2022 positive
65 Joanna Caputa 1111171 joanna.caputa@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 22.09.2022 positive
66 Agata Gołąb 1124804 agata.golab@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 14.09.2022 positive
67 Mahsa Shahbandeh Vayghan 1179531 m.shahbandeh@uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 13.09.2022 positive
68 Gabriel Stachura 1139085 gabriel.stachura@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 19.09.2022 positive
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69 Piotr Szubert 1112048 piotr.szubert@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Physical geography) 13.09.2022 positive
70 Kalina Gryczyńska 1112252 kalina.gryczynska@uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Geological sciences) 12.09.2022 positive
71 Kamila Kasperek 1120170 kamila.kasperek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Geological sciences) 12.09.2022 positive
72 Bouabdellah Menzoul 1179195 b.menzoul@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Geological sciences) 12.09.2022 positive
73 Anna Spadło 1099926 anna.spadlo@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Earth Sciences (Geological sciences) 12.09.2022 positive
74 Dominika Król 1125576 dominika.l.krol@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Astronomy 09.09.2022 positive
75 Mateusz Rałowski 1121678 mateusz.ralowski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Astronomy 14.09.2022 positive
76 Junchen Deng 1179264 junchen.deng@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
77 Pritam Dey 1179261 pritam.dey@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
78 Alaa Hseiky 1179903 Alaa.hseiky@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
79 Gabriela Izowit 1123335 gabriela.izowit@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
80 Ewa Mlyczyńska 1111477 ewa.mlyczynska@uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 13.09.2022 positive
81 Filip Turza 1147777 filip.turza@uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
82 Pranav Unnikrishnan 1179326 pranav.unnikrishnan@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
83 Aleksandra Żmuda 1131106 a.zmuda@doctoral.uj.edu.pl PhD Programme in Biology 15.09.2022 positive
84 Daria Cegiełka 1123914 daria.cegielka@uj.edu.pl Physics 07.09.2022 positive
85 Adam Cieślik 1113522 adam.cieslik@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 12.09.2022 positive
86 Dominik Ciurla 1111765 dominik.ciurla@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 07.09.2022 positive
87 Jakub Czartowski 1125510 jakub.czartowski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 05.09.2022 positive
88 Anna Dziubyna 1114282 anna.maria.dziubyna@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 15.09.2022 positive
89 Ghnashyam Gupta 1177992 ghnashyam.gupta@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 05.09.2022 positive
90 Maciej Hendzel 1103575 maciej.hendzel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 15.09.2022 positive
91 Magdalena Kołodziej 1122623 mkolodziej@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 05.09.2022 positive
92 Tomasz Krehlik 1122251 tomasz.krehlik@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 06.09.2022 positive
93 Piotr Kubala 1133687 piotr.kubala@uj.edu.pl Physics 07.09.2022 positive
94 Armin Mirzaki Ebrahimi 1180099 Armin.mirzaki.ebrahimi@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 06.09.2022 positive
95 Michael Olesik 1124932 michael.olesik@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 07.09.2022 positive
96 Saravanan Sengottuvel 1179913 saravanan.sengottuvel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 06.09.2022 positive
97 Konrad Sumara 1123777 konrad.sumara@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 05.09.2022 positive
98 Tomasz Szołdra 1121658 tomasz.szoldra@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 05.09.2022 positive
99 Wojciech Talik 1122913 wojciech.talik@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Physics 06.09.2022 positive

100 Piotr Bartman 1124846 piotr.bartman@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Technical Computer Science 16.09.2022 positive
101 Maciej Brzeski 1041583 maciej.brzeski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Technical Computer Science 16.09.2022 positive
102 Jakub Ruszil 1122659 jakub.ruszil@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Technical Computer Science 16.09.2022 positive
103 Klaudia Bałazy 1172449 klaudia.balazy@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Computer Science 26.09.2022 positive
104 Adriana Borowa 1064928 ada.borowa@student.uj.edu.pl Computer Science 26.09.2022 positive
105 Marcin Briański 1113879 marcin.brianski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Computer Science 23.09.2022 positive
106 Michał Pietruszka 1084068 michal.pietruszka@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Computer Science 28.09.2022 positive
107 Damian Stachura 1121978 damian260.stachura@student.uj.edu.pl Computer Science 28.09.2022 negative
108 Michał Buchała 1111099 michal.buchala@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 26.09.2022 positive
109 Tymoteusz Chmiel 1125391 tymoteusz.chmiel@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 22.09.2022 positive
110 Konrad Deka 1125282 konrad.deka@uj.edu.pl Mathematics 26.09.2022 positive
111 Krystian Gajdzica 1123758 krystian.gajdzica@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 26.09.2022 positive
112 Dimitri Kenne 1178172 dimitri.kenne@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 27.09.2022 positive
113 Antoni Machowski 1112505 antoni.machowski@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 23.09.2022 positive
114 Alexandre Trilles 1178408 alexandre.trilles@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 26.09.2022 positive
115 Donald Woukeng Feudjio 1179958 donald.woukeng.feudjio@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Mathematics 27.09.2022 positive
116 Agata Barzowska 1141744 agata.barzowska@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 23.09.2022 positive
117 Iwaine Benbouziane 1178531 iwaine.benbouziane@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive
118 Dagmara Błaszczyk 1178248 dagmara.blaszczyk@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 23.09.2022 positive
119 Filip Fedak 1103488 fedak.filip@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive
120 Przemysław Grygier 1177122 p.grygier@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 30.09.2022 positive
121 Hafsa Gulzar 1177993 Hafsa.gulzar@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 30.09.2022 positive
122 Agnieszka Karaś 1124379 agnieszka.karas@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive
123 Zuzanna Karwowska 1178036 zuzanna.karwowska@uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 23.09.2022 positive
124 Janusz Koszucki 1105644 j.koszucki@uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 23.09.2022 positive
125 Danuta Liberda 1097779 danuta.liberda@uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 28.09.2022 positive
126 Rahul Mehta 1177991 Rahul.mehta@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 28.09.2022 positive
127 Mohamadreza Mirzaei 1178403 m.mirzaei@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 30.09.2022 positive
128 Richard Musson 1151758 richard.musson@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 28.09.2022 positive
129 Monika Pasternak 1102543 monika.pasternak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 28.09.2022 positive
130 Anna Pieczara 1158386 anna.pieczara@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive
131 Andisheh Poormassalehgoo 1172454 a.poormassalehgoo@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 23.09.2022 positive
132 Kamil Przytulski 1178678 kamil.przytulski@student.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive
133 Ewa Stanek 1114242 ewa.stanek@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 19.09.2022 positive

134 Vishal Venkatesan 1178330 vvishalm.malolan@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Biomedical Sciences 30.09.2022 positive


